
Indiana State USBC

Committees for the 2022-23 Season

Audit and Finance Committee
Lynda Isaacs 1st VP, Quarter Chair
Mark Armstrong D1 DD
Mike McPherson D9 DD
Tiffany Friars SWRD

Hall of Fame
Jerry Grochowski 3rd VP, Chair
Corky Koch D1 SERD
Justin Hauser D2 DD
Jenni Ferguson D5 DD
Dee Johnson D6 DD
Charles Rott D7 DD
Kevin Davis D4 Volunteer
Nancy Seibert D8 Volunteer
Suzanne Harden D9 Volunteer

Nominating Committee
Tommy Lee Baxter D1 Volunteer
Mike Kozy D2 Volunteer
Paul Sutton, Chr D5 Volunteer
Rick Schultz Volunteer
Tony Peterson D7 Volunteer

Scholarship Committee
Mikayla Schram NERD, Chair
Donna Dennie D3 DD
Kim Davis D4 DD
Paul LeMond D8 DD
Debbie Bonvillain D5 Volunteer
Mary Utley D8 Volunteer

Youth Committee
Vacant 2nd VP, Chair
Tiffany Friars SWRD
Corky Koch SERD
Mikayla Schram NERD
Martha Vazquez-

Boezeman NWRD
To Be Named YC Tm Manager

Legislation
Entire Board

Strategic Planning Committee
Entire Board

Parliamentarian
Paul Sutton D5 Volunteer

Mentors

1st Vice President
Lynda Isaacs

D1 Mark Armstrong
D4 Kim Davis

D6 Dee Johnson
SWRD Tiffany Friars
NERD Mikayla Schram

2nd Vice President

D2 Justin Hauser
D5 Jennie Ferguson
D8 Paul LeMond
SERD Corky Koch

3rd Vice President
Jerry Grochowski

D3 Donna Dennie
D7 Charles Rott

D9 Mike McPherson
NWRD Martha

Vazquez-Boezeman


